208
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

LIN-11R
Standard bearings LIN-11R
Part No.
I.D
[mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load
P=5MPa
F max. [N]
 Static Load
P=35MPa
 Weight
[g]
LIN-11G-12 12 +0.030/+0.088 960 6720 79
LIN-11G-16 16 +0.030/+0.088 1440 10080 125
LIN-11G-20 20 +0.030/+0.091 2250 15750 159
LIN-11G-25 25 +0.030/+0.091 3625 25375 343
LIN-11G-30 30 +0.040/+0.110 5100 35700 450
LIN-11G-40 40 +0.040/+0.115 8000 56000 1021
LIN-11G-50 50 +0.040/+0.130 9000 87500 1871
Part No. Bearing
[mm]
Shaft
[mm]